

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP.NO.6886/2007 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1089 OF 2006

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Appellant (s)  
VERSUS  
ASHOK & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln.for vacation of stay and office report )

Date: 19/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIRFor Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Ashwini Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. M.S. Ganesh, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.R.A. Perumal, Adv.Mr. EC Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwala, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.Mr.Sushil Kumar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. RF Nariman, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. PH Parekh, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Hitesh Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Ms.Ashwarya Bhati, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Giri, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta, Adv.For UOI Mr. GE Vahanwati, SG  
Mr.A. Sharan, ASG  
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.  
Mr. BK Prasad, Adv.  
:2:UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned by four weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master