

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5677/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 16/04/2007 in CRLA No.288/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JAMIRUDDIN ANSARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for production of addl. documents, exemption from filing  
OT and bail and with office report)

WITH

CRL.APPEAL NO. 1085 of 2006 - With appln.for permission to place  
addl. documents on record, directions, stay, clarification/direction & Office Report)  
(for final disposal)

CRL.APPEAL NO. 1088 of 2006 - With appln. for stay and office  
report

(for final disposal)

CRL.APPEAL NO. 1089 of 2006 - With appln. for vacation of ex-  
parte stay, stay and addition/deletion of parties and office report

Date: 05/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.D. Mehta, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

in SR 5677/07

Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Hitesh Jai, Adv.

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi, Adv.

respondent in Mr. Somanadri G., Adv.

Crl.A.No.1089/06 Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Aditya Kumar, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Aggarwal, Adv.

for M/s Parekh & Co., Advs..

Mr. R.S. Sodhi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Manisha Bhandandari, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

petr. in ar 1085/06 Mr. Ravindra Sivastava, Sr. adv.

& respdt. in ar 1089 Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

of 2006

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

petr./complainant Mr. Rajul Shristava,Adv.  
Ms. Supriya Jain,Adv.  
Mr. K. Krishna Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Anup Jain,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.

Mr. Uday U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Sharan,ASG  
for CBI Ms. Ranjana Narayan,Adv.  
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari,Adv.  
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For R-2 Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Arpit Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

R-8 Mr. M.S. Ganesh,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ganesh K. Gole,Adv.  
Mr. K. Seshachary,Adv.

-3-

Mr. Sameer Parekh,Adv.  
Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.  
Ms. Ranjeet Rohtagi, Adv.  
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. S. Jadhav, Adv. for  
M/s Parekh & Co.,Advs.

R3 Dr. Rajeev B. Masodkar, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.  
Ms. Sweta Rani, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Giri,Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Singh,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Let this matter be listed for further hearing on 18th February,  
2009, as continuing part-heard matter..

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master